Staff (MTS) 

SSC (10th) passed and should have relevant experience in 
cleaning, sweeping, mopping, cleaning of drainage, toilets, 
window glass panes/glass partitions, disposal of garbage, 
shifting of equipment / furniture, and any other work assigned. 

17,524/- Gross (Rupees 
Seventeen Thousand Five 
Hundred Twenty Four Only) 
 * Subject to deduction of EPF & 
ESI as per rule